
2.3MTPB-V

2192MM

428MM

2200MM

1098MM

7.8 KG

25 STRAPPED

STEEL BRIGHT GALV

Y

600

2.3M TPB - VDATA SHEET Rugged steel barrier with 10 rails and Safe Foot feature

PRODUCT CODE 

WL

W

TL

H

WEIGHT 

PER PALLET

MATERIAL

POWDER COAT OPTIONS

PER FULL LOAD

BARRIER 

BARRIER 

Safe Foot – flat for stability, rounded end for safety.
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